Pos Atleta Totale Sex Societa Pos/Sex Pos/Cat Tempo_1 Tempo_2

1 Abate Gabriele 4:47:01 M VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 1 12:19:42 4:47:01

2 Cavallo Giuliano 4:57:26 M COURMAYEUR TRAILERS 2 2 2:30:12  4:57:26

3 Macellaro Alessandro 4:57:27 M 3 3 2:29:58 4:57:27

4 Statti Nicolas 4:59:08 M BECCA DI NONA 3142 4 4 2:27:46  4:59:08

5 Nuti Marco 5:02:12 M 5 5 2:21:15 5:02:12

6 Talarico Davide 5:15:26 M A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 6 6 2:35:49 5:15:26

7 Vuillermoz Diego 5:16:06 M LA SPORTIVA MOUNTAIN RUNNING TEAM 7 7 2:29:57 5:16:06

8 Vuillermoz Marco 5:18:43 M AGROVAL 8 8 2:39:39 5:18:43

9 Venturini Jarno 5:19:35 M TEAM TECNICA 9 9 2:36:48 5:19:35
10 Matteucci Andrea 5:26:27 M BERGTEAM A.S.D. 10 10 2:31:22 5:26:27
11 Saitta Gianfranco 5:34:06 M TRAIL RUNNING VALSESSERA 11 11 2:39:37 5:34:06
12 Beretta Roberto 5:37:33 M TEAM HOKA 12 12 2:48:13 5:37:33
13 Bonino Daniele 5:41:18 M A.S.D. TRAILAGHI 13 13 2:42:48 5:41:18
14 Riverditi Primo 5:42:39 M 14 14 2:48:05 5:42:39
15 Caimi Gianluca 5:46:08 M TEAM INSTINCT ITALIA 15 15 2:34:49 5:46:08
16 Vanzetti Massimo 5:46:36 M ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI 16 16 2:45:24  5:46:36
17 Rossi Marco 5:49:45 M A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA 17 17 2:47:02 5:49:45
18 Pajaro Paolo 5:50:40 M BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 18 18 3:00:35 5:50:40
19 Giovando Chiara 5:50:44 F ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 1 12:59:30 5:50:44
20 Martini Massimo 5:54:33 M INALTO TEAM 19 19 2:52:27 5:54:33
21 Paillex Gianni 5:55:36 M DOCEOTECNOSPORT TEAM 20 20 2:49:25 5:55:36
22 Lacqua Massimiliano 5:57:02 M LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 21 21 2:51:58 5:57:02
23 Boggio Chiara 5:59:14 F LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 2 2 3:05:25 5:59:14
24 Della Marianna Cesare 6:01:30 M 22 22 2:59:52 6:01:30
25 Crutto Alberto 6:06:22 M PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 23 23 3:04:41 6:06:22
26 Pasta Dario 6:08:15 M A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 24 24 2:48:00 6:08:15
27 Romano Enrico 6:09:09 M 25 25 3:03:48 6:09:09
28 Primon Michele 6:10:10 M BIELLA RUNNING 26 26 2:48:07 6:10:10
29 Valsesia Massimo 6:10:20 M RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE 27 27 2:57:04  6:10:20
30 Annovazzi Giancarlo 6:15:46 M MELLQO'S TEAM 28 28 3:05:29 6:15:46
31 Marcialis Enrico 6:15:59 M A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 29 29 3:02:44  6:15:59
32 Craviotto Stefano 6:16:51 M 30 30 2:53:17 6:16:51



33 Di Venuta Michele Giuseppe
34 Dal Ferro Mattia

35 Plavan Marina

36 Bottino Claudio

37 Billet Mirko Angelo

38 Boni Massimiliano

39 Mangiarino Giorgio

40 Marquis Patrick

41 Parodi Massimiliano
42 Maroccia Pietro Angelo
43 Ferraris David

44 Lo Cane Simona

45 Segre Matteo

46 Borgesio Luca

47 Benso Alfredo

48 Barmaz Manuel

49 Pistillo Sergio

50 Boggia Fabio

51 Ferrarini Lucia

52 Tripodi Gianluca

53 Vergura Carmela

54 Patierno Gennaro

55 Marinoni Marco

56 Besson Marco

57 Martino Andrea Renato
58 Mosca Riccardo

59 Maringoni Gualtiero
60 Locatelli Michele Oriele
61 Deandrea Danilo

62 Gontero Cristina

62 Pizza Roberto

64 Lamberti Luca

65 Neri Alberto

6:17:46
6:21:06
6:24:11
6:25:18
6:26:13
6:30:52
6:33:37
6:34:06
6:34:39
6:34:44
6:36:19
6:36:36
6:37:16
6:38:18
6:38:40
6:38:42
6:39:00
6:39:05
6:41:46
6:45:00
6:45:32
6:47:19
6:48:39
6:48:56
6:50:01
6:52:56
6:53:55
6:54:04
6:59:14
7:04:52
7:04:52
7:06:35
7:06:44
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A.D.S SPORT RIDER

100% ANIMA TRAIL ASD
VALETUDO SKYRUNNING
ACCADEMIA DELLO SPORT

INSUBRIA SKY TEAM
A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

SISPORT SSD AR.L.

WHATSALPS - CARNAVAL
INSUBRIA SKYTEAM
ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM

CARNAVAL

ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
| RUN FOR FIND THE CURE
TRM TEAM

HOKA/FLYING GIRLS

ASD INRUN

MARCO MARINONI

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

CARVICO SKYRUNNING

ASD CASTLERUN

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

31 2:53:40
32 3:01:37

3 3:08:17
33 2:59:49
34 3:11:03
35 2:57:05
36 3:23:06
37 3:11:28
38 2:55:40
39 3:12:35
40 3:07:50

4 3:16:57
41 3:18:45
42 3:10:17
43 3:19:20
44 3:10:59
45 3:20:14
46 3:15:56

5 3:19:41
47 3:15:13

6 3:19:59
48 3:10:20
49 3:32:10
50 3:19:04
51 3:10:13
52 3:37:40
53 3:15:55
54 3:28:34
55 3:29:08

7 3:32:15
56 3:32:13
57 3:26:29
58 3:33:27

6:17:46
6:21:06
6:24:11
6:25:18
6:26:13
6:30:52
6:33:37
6:34:06
6:34:39
6:34:44
6:36:19
6:36:36
6:37:16
6:38:18
6:38:40
6:38:42
6:39:00
6:39:05
6:41:46
6:45:00
6:45:32
6:47:19
6:48:39
6:48:56
6:50:01
6:52:56
6:53:55
6:54:04
6:59:14
7:04:52
7:04:52
7:06:35
7:06:44



66 Murari Alessandro
67 Mutti Matteo

68 Fongaro Marco

69 Menghini Fabrizio
70 Dallosta Massimo

71 Ravarono Alessandro
72 Orella Adriano

73 De Stefano Marco

74 Castagna Dario Sebastiano
75 Pietroforte Gianfranco

76 Pezzuto Marco
77 Zanardi Carlo

78 Raga Luca

79 Mello Alessandro
80 Gosetti Claudio
81 Vicario Marco

82 Fachino Sandro
83 Rossotto Paolo
84 Carnio Giovanni
85 lezza Marco

86 Scilla Maurizio
86 Grassi Alessandra
88 Renna Michele
89 Ravarono Alberto
90 Alessio Marco

91 Negri Roberto

92 Zammuner Massimo
93 Fornero Andrea
94 Ricca Walter

94 Fausone Roberto
96 Beata Alessandro
97 Dona' Giordano
98 Baragiotta Stefano

7:08:02
7:11:31
7:13:49
7:17:08
7:17:08
7:19:38
7:19:38
7:20:25
7:23:24
7:29:37
7:29:42
7:31:25
7:31:26
7:34:58
7:35:41
7:37:15
7:37:16
7:37:53
7:37:58
7:38:22
7:41:22
7:41:22
7:42:19
7:43:09
7:43:39
7:43:46
7:45:08
7:46:11
7:47:06
7:47:06
7:48:56
7:49:13
7:54:23
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TEAM INRUN
AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

P&C PODISMO E CAZZEGGIO
ASD GATE CRAL INPS ASTI

POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

HELIMONTBLANC

ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM

ASD CERVINO TRAILERS
RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE
A.S.D. TEAM MARGUAREIS
SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

CANAVESE 2005

ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO
ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO
RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
LIBERTAS FORNO - TRAILMARKET RACING TEA
GS SPLENDOR

PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
ATLETICA LESSONA

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
87
86
88
89
90

59 3:11:54
60 3:32:27
61 3:19:50
62 3:32:19
63 3:25:56
64 3:23:38
65 3:28:54
66 3:34:08
67 3:32:49
68 3:36:11
69 3:36:09
70 3:34:17
71 3:09:32
72 3:35:50
73 3:26:42
74 3:25:23
75 3:33:39
76 3:11:29
77 3:32:38
78 3:37:34
79 3:49:37

8 3:49:38
80 3:28:14
81 3:25:04
82 3:32:39
83 3:40:48
84 3:38:47
85 3:29:13
87 3:54:14
86 3:55:31
88 3:38:43
89 3:33:59
90 3:47:28

7:08:02
7:11:31
7:13:49
7:17:08
7:17:08
7:19:38
7:19:38
7:20:25
7:23:24
7:29:37
7:29:42
7:31:25
7:31:26
7:34:58
7:35:41
7:37:15
7:37:16
7:37:53
7:37:58
7:38:22
7:41:22
7:41:22
7:42:19
7:43:09
7:43:39
7:43:46
7:45:08
7:46:11
7:47:06
7:47:06
7:48:56
7:49:13
7:54:23



99 Zanolli Patrick
100 Rezza Mauro
101 Massoglia Pierluigi
102 Olgiati Matteo
103 Sgorlon Fabio
104 Canella Marco
105 Milici Santino
106 Genisio Alberto Renato
107 Ambrosino Massimo
108 Grassini Cesare Giovanni
109 Botterio Andrea
110 Orlandi Alessandro
111 Stevenin Rita
112 Lorusso Simone
113 Robotti Elisabetta
114 Minelli Carla
115 D'Avola Fiorella
116 Castelli Simonetta
117 Vigliano Giuseppe
118 Chiado Piat Marco
119 Quaccia Enrica Ida
120 Mozzone Giovanni
121 Rossetto Mirko
122 Bertolotti Gianluca
123 Madonna Gianpietro
124 Ferrero Aprato Gabriele
Ferm Forcelli Giovanni
Ferm Balicco Alice
Ritira Dovio Alessandro
Ritira Rigotti Fabio
Ritira Costabloz Rudy
Ritira Alzati Oscar
Ritira Regruto Marco Giuseppe

7:54:49
7:57:28
8:00:00
8:02:53
8:04:35
8:04:36
8:07:00
8:08:48
8:10:15
8:13:58
8:14:00
8:14:22
8:15:31
8:16:23
8:25:05
8:28:13
8:28:16
8:35:48
8:36:57
8:41:15
8:41:18
8:43:17
8:55:11
8:55:11
8:59:17
8:59:18

LTI TLLLILEILEZII TSI T I EL

A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO

LA VETTA RUNNING

ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

A.S.D. TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA
TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA

| RUN FOR FIND THE CURE

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
ASD BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

PICO RUNNERS

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

ASD SPIRITO TRAIL

SCOPA XL

FO' DI PE
TAPASCIONI RUNNING TEAM

GA.LE.T.T.I. GAMBE LENTE TEAM TRAIL ISSOGNE

CERVINO TRAILERS A.S.D.
GROANE TRAIL TEAM

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
10
11
12
13

104

105
14

106

107

108

109

110

91 3:38:45
92 3:38:41
93 3:38:34
94 3:45:16
95 3:52:22
96 3:44:04
97 3:55:05
98 3:40:47
99 3:52:09
100 3:52:10
101 3:52:07
102 3:08:09
9 4:03:38
103 3:51:06
10 4:05:36
11 4:11:21
12 4:03:40
13 4:21:53
104 3:58:30
105 4:02:46
14 4:13:04
106 4:16:29
107 4:04:41
108 4:04:39
109 4:15:27
110 4:39:52
4:22:34
4:28:21
4:18:01

3:48:34
3:11:01

7:54:49
7:57:28
8:00:00
8:02:53
8:04:35
8:04:36
8:07:00
8:08:48
8:10:15
8:13:58
8:14:00
8:14:22
8:15:31
8:16:23
8:25:05
8:28:13
8:28:16
8:35:48
8:36:57
8:41:15
8:41:18
8:43:17
8:55:11
8:55:11
8:59:17
8:59:18



Ritira Leo Antonio
Ritira Fiore Emilio
Ritira Enrione Davide
Ritira Puiati Stefano
Ritira Festari Mattia
Ritira Forneris Piercarlo
Ritira Dionisi Fabrizio
Ritira Salvatori Filippo
Ritira Hurt Gavin Paul
Ritira Trevisan Andrea
Ritira Staff Medico

=TI KL

A.S.D. TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA
CASTELRUN

K3

ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM

ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
LA VETTA RUNNING
ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM

2:55:34
2:44:26
3:27:49
4:20:44
4:08:38
4:22:13
3:17:49

3:51:22



